Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2021

LEAGUE |SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
DIVISION |South Central Track
Events Start
MATCH 2 in Lane
VENUE K2 ATHLETICS STADIUM
P/FINISH |NO 1
Date Sunday, July 11 2021
Venue K2 ATHLETICS STADIUM
Host Club Horsham Blue Star Harriers
Bib Team Name Abbrev. Officials Track1 Relays Field Total
B Horsham Blue Star Harriers Horsh BS 72.5 73.7 146.2
Y Crawley AC Craw 123.1 18.2 160.9 302.1
C Chichester Runners & AC ChicR 119.9 13.1 73.2 206.2
E East Grinstead & District AC E Grin 33.9 3.3 103.6 140.9
(0} Holland Sports Dorking & Reigate © HollS/D/R 51.5 40.2 91.7
| _Posn |TeamName | Points | league | [ | TotalM | TotalL |
1 Crawley AC 302.1 302.1
2 Chichester Runners & AC 206.2 1.0 206.2 1.0
3 Horsham Blue Star Harriers 146.2 2.0 146.2 2.0
4 East Grinstead & District AC 140.9 3.0 140.9 3.0
5 Holland Sports Dorking & Reigate © 91.7 4.0 91.7 4.0
TOTAL EVENTS 38
NO COMPETITORS/EVENT CANCELLED/NMR 1
EVENT SCORED 37
REMAINING
MatchDay
14/07/2021 21:12 @€ track Page 10f 15



Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2021

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE South Central K2 ATHLETICS STADIUM

100m Men A Wind
Posn No. Athlete Club
1 Y Jamie HOLME Craw
2 C Dominic BARTH (U20) ChicR
3 B Thomas GILSENAN-BEST (U Horsh BS
4 O Jonathan JANSON (U20) HollS/D/R
5 E Lucas CORDINGLEY (U17) E Grin
6
200m Men A Wind
Posn No. Athlete Club
1YY James MCCULLOCH (U20) Craw
2 C Dominic BARTH (U20) ChicR
3
4
5
6
400m Men A
Posn No. Athlete Club
1 C Charlie BALDWIN ChicR
2 B SAMUEL RICHARDS (U20) Horsh BS
3 E Patrick SPURLE (U20) E Grin
4 Y Dylan STEVENS (U17) Craw
5 O Thomas ERSKINE (U17) HollS/D/R
6
800m Men A
Posn No. Athlete Club
1 C Ned POTTER ChicR
2 Y Luke NEWTON (U17) Craw
3 O Oscar CURRY (U17) HollS/D/R
4 B SAMUEL RICHARDS (U20) Horsh BS
5 E Patrick SPURLE (U20) E Grin
6
1500m Men A
Posn No. Athlete Club
1 O Ewan BATE HollS/D/R
2 C Joseph DOBSON (U17) ChicR
3 B Charlie FERRIS (U17) Horsh BS
4 Y Tim ELLIS Craw
5
6
3000m Men A Wind
Posn No. Athlete Club
1 B Jacob CANN Horsh BS

14/07/2021 21:12

-1.0
Perf
1.5
11.5
11.9
12.3
13.1

-00.3
Perf

22.7
23.6

Perf
49.9
56.2
56.2
57.0
60.2

Perf
02:00.1
02:03.2
02:07.4
02:07.8
02:17.2

Perf
04:25.2
04:30.4
04:35.7
05:14.3

Perf
08:14.1

REC

-1.0 100m Men B
Posn No. Athlete

607
607
500
405
251

-0.3

712
584

768
440
440
406
284

666
592
500
492
321

490
444
401
161

952

1YY Jamie KEALEY
2 CC Noel BUTLER
3 OO0 Tom ILES (U17)
4
5
6
200m Men B
Posn No. Athlete
1 Y Jamie HOLME
2 CC Noel BUTLER
3
4
5
6
400m Men B
Posn No. Athlete
1 CC Joe MCLARNON (U17)
2 BB Ashley WILLIAMS (U20)
3 YY Robert CREED
4
5
6
800m Men B
Posn No. Athlete
1 OO0 Ewan BATE
2 CC Ethan WARD (U20)
3 BB Ashley WILLIAMS (U20)
4 YY Robert CREED
5 EE Wayne GADD
6
1500m Men B
Posn No. Athlete
1 00 Dan OPPE
2 YY Robert CREED
3 CC Eddie BORBONE (U17)
4
5
6
3000m Men B

Posn No. Athlete

1

BB Luke TRICCAS

@€ track

11/07/2021
Wind -0.9
Club Perf
Craw 11.4
ChicR 11.9
HollS/D/R  13.0
Wind -00.3
Club Perf
Craw 23.5
ChicR 24.6
Club Perf
ChicR 53.9
Horsh BS 56.8
Craw 87.3
Club Perf
HollS/D/R 02:04.9
ChicR 02:08.2
Horsh BS  02:11.6
Craw 02:43.3
E Grin 02:44.4
Club Perf
HollS/D/R 04:48.6
Craw 05:16.5
ChicR 05:17.8
Wind
Club Perf
Horsh BS ~ 09:15.5

-0.9

636
500
268

597
458

548
414

553

483

417
54
49

306
151
145

617

MEN
Page 2 of 15



Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2021

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE South Central K2 ATHLETICS STADIUM

o Ul AW N

110m Hurdles Men A

C Ned POTTER
Y Hugo HEWITT

Posn No. Athlete
1 98

o Ul AW N

400m Hurdles Men A

Posn No. Athlete

1 B Jack MILNTHORPE
2 E Wayne GADD

3 Y Robert CREED

4

5

6

14/07/2021 21:12

ChicR
Craw

Club
No Compet

Club
Horsh BS
E Grin
Craw

08:30.8
09:05.2

Perf

Perf
65.2
78.9
86.5

853
668

110m Hurdles Men B

YY Michael HOBBS

Posn No. Athlete
1 98

o Ul AN W N

400m Hurdles Men B

Posn No. Athlete

493 1 98
191 2
82 3

4

5

6

@€ track

11/07/2021

Craw 10:36.0

Club Perf
No Compet

Club Perf
No Compet

293

MEN
Page 3 of 15



Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2021

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE South Central K2 ATHLETICS STADIUM

3000m S/Chase Men A

Posn No. Athlete

1

o Ul AW N

B
Y

Bradley BURKE
Tim ELLIS

Long Jump Men A
Posn Bib Athlete

1

o Ul AW N

C

B
Y
E
o

Noel BUTLER

Thomas GILSENAN-BEST (U Horsh BS 6.14

MORGAN HAYWARD
Dorian SZATMARI (U20)
Lyés PERSAD (U20)

High Jump Men A

Posn Bib
1 0]
2 B
3 EE
4 Y
5
6

Athlete

Dan STATHAM (U20)
Jack MILNTHORPE

Lucas CORDINGLEY (U17)
William SNASHALL (U20)

Triple Jump Men A

Posn Bib Athlete

1

o U A W N

Y
E

MORGAN HAYWARD
Dorian SZATMARI (U20)

14/07/2021 21:12

Club Perf
Horsh BS  11:14.0
Craw 12:23.8
Club Perf
ChicR 6.15
Craw 6.08
E Grin 5.91

HollS/D/R  4.70

Club Perf
HollS/D/R  1.82
Horsh BS 1.73

E Grin 1.53
Craw 1.23
Club Perf

Craw 13.65
E Grin 10.90

497
316

A

684
682
670
636
400

694
619
452
199

783
514

3000m S/Chase Men B

Posn No. Athlete

1

o Ul AN W N

YY Robert CREED

Long Jump Men B
Posn Bib Athlete

1

o Ul N W N

CC Dominic BARTH (U20)
BB Boguslaw ZELECHOWSKI
EE Wayne GADD

YY Sanchez-jeremiah DAVIS

High Jump Men B
Posn Bib Athlete

1

2
3
4
5
6

00 Thomas ERSKINE (U17)
E Wayne GADD

Triple Jump Men B

Posn Bib Athlete

1

o Ul N W N

YY Sanchez-jeremiah DAVIS

@€ track

11/07/2021
Club Perf
Craw 13:40.4
Club Perf
ChicR 5.52
Horsh BS 5.42
E Grin 4.70
Craw 3.60
Club Perf
HollS/D/R  1.58
E Grin 1.53
Club Perf
Craw 11.58

167

560
540
400
192

494
452

583

MEN
Page 4 of 15



Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2021

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE South Central K2 ATHLETICS STADIUM

Pole Vault Men A
Posn Bib Athlete

1

o Ul AW N

Y William SNASHALL (U20)

Shot Men A
Posn Bib Athlete

1

o Ul AW N

B Simon BROWN
Y George SKEVIS
C Andrew HALL

E Wayne GADD

O Kevin BURNETT

Discus Men A
Posn Bib Athlete

1

o Ul AW N

B Simon BROWN

Y George SKEVIS

E Edward VERMEER
C Andrew HALL

O Kevin BURNETT

Hammer Men A
Posn Bib Athlete

1

o U A W N

C Andrew HALL

Y George SKEVIS

B Simon BROWN

E Edward VERMEER

Javelin Men A
Posn Bib Athlete

1

o Ul AW N

B Luke JOHNSON

Y George SKEVIS
EE Edward VERMEER
O Kevin BURNETT

4 x 100m Men A
Posn No. Club

1

C ChicR

14/07/2021 21:12

Club
Craw

Club

Horsh BS
Craw
ChicR

E Grin
HollS/D/R

Club

Horsh BS
Craw

E Grin
ChicR
HollS/D/R

Club
ChicR
Craw
Horsh BS
E Grin

Club

Horsh BS
Craw

E Grin
HollS/D/R

Runners

Ghiajhinn YATALI (U20) Jordon OKONTA Joe MCLARNON (U17) Eddie BORBONE (U1

@€ track

Perf
4.05

Perf
11.32
10.31
9.60
7.88
2.18

Perf
41.07
34.05
26.95
23.48

4.80

Perf
38.87
34.10
30.83
24.35

Perf
55.62
33.94
31.91

8.17

A

708

A

677
604
550
404

776
662
532
460

698
637
592
493

827
524
492

Pole Vault Men B
Posn Bib Athlete

1

o Ul AN W N

YY Dillan TIERNEY (U20)

Shot Men B
Posn Bib Athlete

YY Gorm YOUNG
EE Edward VERMEER

Discus Men B
Posn Bib Athlete

EE Wayne GADD
YY Ashley TIERNEY (U20)

Hammer Men B
Posn Bib Athlete

1

o Ul N W N

YY Ashley TIERNEY (U20)

Javelin Men B
Posn Bib Athlete

1

2
3
4
5
6

BB Joseph O'FLAHERTY (U20)
YY Gorm YOUNG
E Wayne GADD

11/07/2021
Club Perf
Craw 3.75
Club Perf
Craw 10.25
E Grin 7.84
Club Perf
E Grin 25.34
Craw 15.84
Club Perf
Craw 24.65
Club Perf
Horsh BS 42.57
Craw 31.94
E Grin 28.63

Perf

52.2

644

599
401

499
262

498

651
492
439

83

MEN
Page 5 of 15



Southern Athletics League SO UTH E R N ATH LETI CS LEAG U E

SA I TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2021

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE South Central K2 ATHLETICS STADIUM 11/07/2021
2
3
4
5
6
4 x 400m MixedB A A
Posn No. Club Runners Perf
1 Y Craw Dylan STEVENS (U17) Dillan TIERNEY (U20) James MCCULLOCH (U20) 04:13.7 396
2 C ChicR Ghiajhinn YATALI (U20) Dominic BARTH (U20) 04:31.6 214
3
4
5
6

MEN
14/07/2021 21:12 @€ track Page 6 of 15



Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2021

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE South Central K2 ATHLETICS STADIUM

100m Women A
Posn No. Athlete

1 Y Adeline PRESTON (U20)
Fleur HOLLYER (U20)
Jola AKANDE (U17)
SOPHIE HOGTON (U17)
Ella WEST (U20)

o Ul AN W N
m ™ O N

200m Women A
Posn No. Athlete

1 Y Isabelle STANGER (U20)
C Fleur HOLLYER (U20)
B SOPHIE HOGTON (U17)

o Ul AN W N

400m Women A
Posn No. Athlete

1 Y Jessica LAMBERT
C Rachel LAURIE

2
3
4
5
6

800m Women A
Posn No. Athlete

1 Y Jessica LAMBERT
O Millie HENSON (U17)
CC Cerys WEST (U17)
E Mia MACKIE (U17)

o Ul AN W N

14/07/2021 21:12

Wind
Club

Craw
ChicR
HollS/D/F
Horsh BS
E Grin

Wind
Club
Craw
ChicR
Horsh BS

Club
Craw
ChicR

Club

Craw
HollS/D/F
ChicR

E Grin

-0.6
Perf
12.8
13.3
14.0
14.1
14.7

-0.4
Perf
26.2
27.8
28.7

Perf
58.8
62.7

Perf
02:19.5
02:24.9
02:28.6
02:42.2

686
584
457
440
348

684
536
462

727
581

699
615
561
383

100m Women B
Posn No. Athlete

1YY Isabelle STANGER (U20)
CC Samantha TURNBULL

EE Abbie O'SHAUGHNESSY (U1
00 Charlotte CLARK

o Ul AN W N

200m Women B
Posn No. Athlete

1 CC Rachel LAURIE
YY Zino ESIEFIHO (U17)

2
3
4
5
6

400m Women B
Posn No. Athlete

1YY Erin BRACKNELL (U20)
CC Amelie MCGURK (U17)

800m Women B

Posn No. Athlete

1YY Amelia COX (U17)
C Amelie MCGURK (U17)

2
3
4
5
6

@€ track

11/07/2021
Wind -0.6
Club Perf
Craw 12.8
ChicR 13.9
E Grin 14.4
HollS/D/F 16.0
Wind -00.6
Club Perf
ChicR 28.1
Craw 30.0
Club Perf
Craw 59.1
ChicR 65.6
Club Perf
Craw 02:23.9
ChicR 02:32.5

686
474
392
190

510
367

715
484

630
506

WOMEN
Page 7 of 15



Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2021

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE South Central K2 ATHLETICS STADIUM

1500m Women A
Posn No. Athlete

1 O Joanna DAVEY
C lIsabel ISITT (U17)

Y

5000m Women A
Posn No. Athlete

1 B Elspeth TURNER
O Eloise BULL
CC Nadia ANDERSON

2
3
4
5
6

100m Hurdles Women A

Posn Athlete

1 Y Jessica LAMBERT
E Sarah KILLICK-BIRD

2
3
4
5
6

400m Hurdles Women A

Posn No. Athlete

1 Y Holly TURNER
E Sarah KILLICK-BIRD
C Nicole BOLTWOOD (U20)

2
3
4
5
6

14/07/2021 21:12

Club Perf

HollS/D/F 05:15.8
ChicR 05:42.7
Craw 05:44.0

Club Perf

Horsh BS 19:24.6
HollS/D/F 19:36.1
ChicR 22:11.3

Wind -1.4
Club Perf
Craw 16.9
E Grin 18.5
Club Perf
Craw 64.6
E Grin 72.1
ChicR 76.6

492
336
329

614
593
344

-1.4

592
459

750
557
452

1500m Women B
Posn No. Athlete

1 CC Gemma APPLETON (U17)

o Ul AN W N

5000m Women B
Posn No. Athlete

1 C Elizabeth ROBINSON

o Ul AN W N

100m Hurdles Women B

Posn No. Athlete
1 98

o Ul AW N

400m Hurdles Women B

Posn No. Athlete
1 98

o Ul AW N

@€ track

11/07/2021

Club Perf
ChicR 06:04.4

Club Perf
ChicR 22:17.4

Wind

Club Perf
No Compe

Club Perf
No Compe

232

335

WOMEN
Page 8 of 15



Southern Athletics League SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE

SA I TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2021

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE South Central K2 ATHLETICS STADIUM

1500m S/Chase Women A REC 1500m S/Chase Women B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete
1 B SOPHIE MORRIS (U17) Horsh BS 06:12.1 514 1 98
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
High Jump Women A A High Jump Women B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete
1 E Sarah KILLICK-BIRD E Grin 1.40 542 1YY Adeline PRESTON (U20)
2 Y Esme LINDO (U17) Craw 1.28 411 2 C Rachel LAURIE
3 CC Samantha TURNBULL ChicR 1.23 357 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
Long Jump Women A A Long Jump Women B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete
1 Y Mame SOW (U20) Craw 5.53 781 1YY Jade BREWSTER
2 B SOPHIE HOGTON (U17) Horsh BS  4.74 601 2 E Sarah KILLICK-BIRD
3 O Jola AKANDE (U17) HollS/D/F  4.55 558 3
4 EE Abbie O'SHAUGHNESSY (U1E Grin 4.42 529 4
5 C Cerys WEST (U17) ChicR 4.20 480 5
6 6

14/07/2021 21:12 @€ track

11/07/2021

Club
No Compe

Club
Craw
ChicR

Club
Craw
E Grin

Perf

Perf
1.28
1.13

Perf
5.12
4.33

411
248

687
509

WOMEN
Page 9 of 15



Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE South Central K2 ATHLETICS STADIUM

Triple Jump Women A

Posn Bib Athlete

Y Adeline PRESTON (U20)
EE Sarah KILLICK-BIRD

C Nicole BOLTWOOD (U20)

Pole Vault Women A

Posn Bib Athlete
O Anousha WARDLEY
YY Lydia PRESTON (U17)

Shot Women A

Posn Bib

1

o Ul AN W N

E
C
Y

Athlete

Sarah KILLICK-BIRD
Cassie BAILEY (U17)
Jessica LAMBERT

Discus Women A
Posn Bib Athlete

1

o Ul AN W N

B

m O < O

HAYLEY EMERSON (U17)
Phoebe MUSGROVE (U17)
Poppy OLIVER (U20)
Lucie MUNDAY

Sarah KILLICK-BIRD

14/07/2021 21:12

Club
Craw
E Grin
ChicR

Club
HollS/D/F
Craw

Club

E Grin
ChicR
Craw

Club
Horsh BS
HollS/D/F
Craw
ChicR

E Grin

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2021

Perf
11.51
9.37
9.15

Perf
2.90
2.80

Perf
7.56
7.17
6.77

Perf
34.51
28.06
27.47
25.71
15.02

A

769
542
518

605
579

536
503
467

798
697
687
656
418

YY Riyhanna DUVERGIER (U17)Craw

@€ track

11/07/2021
Triple Jump Women B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1YY Alicia BORRILL (U20) Craw 9.79
2 E Ella WEST (U20) E Grin 9.13
3 CC Amanda GODFREY ChicR 6.14
4
5
6
Pole Vault Women B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 Y Esme LINDO (U17) Craw 2.70
2
3
4
5
6
Shot Women B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1YY Orla EDWARDS (U17) Craw 5.88
2
3
4
5
6
Discus Women B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 CC Cassie BAILEY (U17) ChicR 16.75

10.29

588
516
167

554

380

466
243

WOMEN
Page 10 of 15



Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE South Central K2 ATHLETICS STADIUM

Hammer Women A
Posn Bib Athlete

1 Y Chloe LIPSCOMB (U20)
B HAYLEY EMERSON (U17)

Javelin Women A
Posn Bib Athlete

1 E Chloe GRANTHAM (U17)
0 Phoebe MUSGROVE (U17)
C Amelie MCGURK (U17)
YY Lydia PRESTON (U17)

o Ul AN W N

4 x 100m Women A

Posn No. Club
1 Y Craw
2 C ChicR
3 E E Grin
4
5
6

4 x 400m MixedA A

Posn No.

1 Y Craw
2 C ChicR
3

4

5

6

14/07/2021 21:12

Club

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2021

11/07/2021
A Hammer Women B
Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
Craw 37.40 708 1
Horsh BS  29.91 608 2
3
4
5
6
A Javelin Women B
Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
E Grin 27.30 685 1 CC Alice MCGURK ChicR 15.44
HollS/D/F 20.90 568 2 EE Sarah KILLICK-BIRD E Grin 12.80
ChicR 18.78 524 3 Y Esme LINDO (U17) Craw 12.76
Craw 13.51 394 4
5
6
Runners Perf

Alicia BORRILL (U20) Mame SOW (U20) Isabelle STANGER (U20) Jessica LAMBERT
Fleur HOLLYER (U20) Rachel LAURIE Samantha TURNBULL Natasha TURNBULL
Ella WEST (U20) Sarah KILLICK-BIRD Mia MACKIE (U17) Abbie O'SHAUGHNESSY (U

Runners
Erin BRACKNELL (U20) Francesca CLAYTON (U20) Poppy OLIVER (U20)
Nicole BOLTWOOD (U20) Amelie MCGURK (U17)

@€ track

50.4
53.9
56.7

Perf

03:45.3
04:00.6

446
373
372

630
454
330

793
563

WOMEN
Page 11 of 15



Southern Athletics League SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE

SA I TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2021

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE South Central K2 ATHLETICS STADIUM 11/07/2021

NON-SCORERS NON-SCORERS

400m Hurdles Men 400m Hurdles Women

Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf
1

0O N O Ul AW N =
0 N O U AW N

100m Men (1) Wind 100m Women (1) Wind -0.4
Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf

1 36 Alicia BORRILL U20 Women Craw 13.2
41 Natasha TURNBULL U23 Women ChicR 14.1
74 Zino ESIEFIHO U17 Women Craw 14.2

00 N O~ U AW N =
0 N O~ U AW N

100m Men (2) Wind 100m Women (2) Wind -0.4
Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf
1

0 N O Ul AW N =
0 N O Ul AW N

200m Men (1) Wind 200m Women (1) Wind -0.6
Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf

1 37 Orla EDWARDS U17 Women Craw 27.8
42 Samantha TURNBULL U23 Women ChicR 28.5
41 Natasha TURNBULL U23 Women ChicR 28.8

0 N O U AW N =
0 N O~ U AW N

200m Men (2) Wind 200m Women (2) Wind
Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf

1

00 N O U AW N =
0 N O U AW N

400m Men 400m Women

Non-Scoring

14/07/2021 21:12 @€ track Page 12 of 15



Southern Athletics League SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE

SA I TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2021

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE South Central K2 ATHLETICS STADIUM

Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf
1 68 Henry TEAGUE-SMITH Senior Men Worth 57.6
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
800m Men
Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf
1 68 Henry TEAGUE-SMITH Senior Men Worth 02:05.90
2 34 Charlie BECKLEY U20 Men Horsh BS  02:13.00
3 71 Hal EDGAR U17 Men ChicR 02:15.90
4 72 Joe TOWLER U20 Men Worth 02:25.50
5 43 Michael RIX Senior Men Worth 02:27.30
6 39 Eddie BORBONE U17 Men ChicR 02:36.50
7
8
1500m Men
Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf
1 65 Oliver APPLEBY Senior Men Dork&MV  04:50.90
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
3000m Men
Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf
1 76 Samuel LEITCH Senior Men Worth 08:56.40
2 43 Michael RIX Senior Men Worth 09:58.20
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
110m Hurdles Men Wind
Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

S/Chase Men
Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf

14/07/2021 21:12

11/07/2021

Posn Bib Athlete
1 75 Francesca CLAYTON

O N O U AW N

800m Women
Posn Bib Athlete
1 44 lIsabel ISITT

2 40 Gemma APPLETON
3
4
5
6
7
8
1500m Women

Posn Bib Athlete
1

0 N O Ul AW N

5000m Women
Posn Bib Athlete
1 70 Amelia BROMELL

O 00 N O U AW N

-
o

100m Hurdles Women
Posn Bib Athlete
1

0 N O U AW N

S/Chase Women
Posn Bib Athlete

@€ track

Age Group
U20 Women

Age Group
U17 Women
U17 Women

Age Group

Age Group
U20 Women

Age Group

Age Group

Club Perf
Craw 63.2
Club Perf

ChicR 02:47.60
ChicR 02:50.40

Club Perf

Club Perf
ChicR 22:59.10

Wind
Club Perf

Club Perf

Non-Scoring
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Southern Athletics League SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE

SA I TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2021

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE South Central K2 ATHLETICS STADIUM 11/07/2021

00 N O U AW N =
00 N O U AW N =

Hammer Men Hammer Women
Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf
1

o Ul AW N
o U A W N

Discus Men Discus Women
Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf
1 77 Gorm YOUNG Senior Men Craw 22.73 1

o U A W N
o U AW N

Javelin Men Javelin Women
Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf
1

o Ul AW N
o U AW N

Shot Men Shot Women
Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf
1

o U A W N
o U AW N

Long Jump Men Long Jump Women
Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf Wind Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf Wind

Non-Scoring

14/07/2021 21:12 @€ track Page 14 of 15



Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE South Central K2 ATHLETICS STADIUM

1 67 Jordan OKONTA Senior Men Worth 5.44
2
3
4
5
6
Triple Jump Men
Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf
1
2
3
4
5
[
High Jump Men
Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf
1
2
3
4
5
6
Pole Vault Men
Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf
1 73 Leo WOOLGAR-GOLDS U17 Men Craw 3.35
69 Ashley TIERNEY U20 Men Craw 2.95

2
3
4
5
6

14/07/2021 21:12

Wind

@€ track

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2021

11/07/2021
1 66 Poppy OLIVER U20 Women Craw 5.23
2 37 Orla EDWARDS U17 Women Craw 4.97
3 36 Alicia BORRILL U20 Women Craw 4.39
4
5
6
Triple Jump Women
Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf Wind
1
2
3
4
5
6
High Jump Women
Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf
1
2
3
4
5
6
Pole Vault Women
Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf
1 38 Riyhanna DUVERGIER U17 Women Craw 2.60
2
3
4
5
6
Non-Scoring
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